
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

761 Covent Dr

Kyle, TX 78640-6021

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

Janel 
Christianson

Contract 9503

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 250-9263

Trish Lowry

Brian Suiter

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(715) 341-2868

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(608) 834-1311

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jim 
Rozumialski

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(502) 882-2808

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612

(920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Davina Jacobs

(770) 849-6459

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

tanner sebesta tannersebesta@yahoo.comDurapath (512) 508-5001

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Jennifer Valley

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

2/8/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9503

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

8110 W Ford Springs Rd

Bentonville, AR 72712-7509

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

25020 Yellowstone Trl

Shorewood, MN 55331-8981

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(612) 289-5708Hunter Rust

virginia@rocksolidtrails.com (920) 676-5175

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.com

Ryan Serwe

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 295-7471

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Rock Solid Trail Contracting

(608) 222-2247

Virginia Brady

72
hdrust97@gmail.comTrailSource

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

Alpesh Raval

Southern WIsconsin 
Construction

2/8/2024


